Data of KEIRIN No.6
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S1| 10259 43 471 2 | 4| 9|21 0| 0| 0|36]| 9 |5.6%]|16.7%[41.7%
S1)| 10577 42 5000201200 0] 4 1]0.0%[50.0%50.0%
S1|10712 40 501 0128|000 ]11f 3 |[0.0%(9.1%(27.3%
S1|11226 42 56| 6 [ 6 | 6 |13 1| 0| 0 | 32| 8 [18.8%|37.5%|56.3%
S1/11288 39 5|1 2[00 6] 00 0] 8| 2 [25.0%25.0%25.0%
S1)11363 39 570 3 | 3 (8112|021 | 0|27 7 [11.1%[22.2%[51.9%
S1|11477 37 58| 2 (20| 4| 0| 0] 0] 8] 2 [25.0%50.0%|50.0%
S1|11518 39 58
S1|11519 38 58 1 (1|24 10| 0] 9] 3 [11.1%[22.2%|44.4%
S1|11621 36 50 4 [ 4| 4|18/ 0| 0| 0|30]| 8 [13.3%|26.7%|40.0%
S1)| 11630 36 5102212 0 0| 0 ]16( 4 |0.0%[12.5%[25.0%
S1|11634 36 51010 3]0[0]|0] 4| 1]0.0%[25.0%25.0%
S1|11639 36 50| 9 [ 8 [11|12| 0| 0| 3 | 40| 10 [22.5%|42.5%|70.0%
S1)11713 38 60| 1 (1] 2|40 0] 0| 8] 2 |12.5%|25.0%|50.0%
S1|11778 36 61|22 3 | 2 |12 1| O | 3 |40 10 |55.0%|62.5%|67.5%
S1|11812 36 61| 7| 9| 9 |14| 0| 1| O |40 10 [17.5%|40.0%|62.5%
S1)11896 37 62| 2 [ 1| 3| 52121 0] 0212 3 |16.7%|25.0%|50.0%
S1)11912 35 62| 8 [ 4| 3 |16 2| 0| O [33]| 9 |24.2%|36.4%|45.5%
S1| 12004 35 63| 3| 1|2 |11| 2| 1| 0|20 6 [15.0%/20.0%|30.0%
S1| 12064 34 64 3 (2| 3| 61| 1] 0|16 6 |18.8%|31.3%|50.0%
S1| 12092 35 64| 2 [ 4| 1 |19 0| O | O ([26]| 8 | 7.7%|23.1%|26.9%
S1|12126 34 64 8 [ 2 | 5125 0| 0| O [40] 10 |20.0%|25.0%|37.5%
S1| 12208 34 65| 1 [ 2| 3|16 0| 0| O [22]| 6 | 4.5%|13.6%|27.3%
S1| 12250 34 65| 7 3| 2 |16 0| O | 1 (28| 7 |25.0%|35.7%|42.9%
S1| 12261 33 66| 7| 4| 2|11 0| 0| 0|24 6 |29.2%|45.8%|54.2%
S1)| 12304 35 66| 7 [ 3| 9|16 1| 0| 1 |36 10]19.4%|27.8%|52.8%
S1| 12336 32 67| 7 7| 2122 1| 0| 0 [39] 10 ]17.9%|35.9%|41.0%
S1|12340 32 67| 55| 4126 0| 0| 0 |40] 10 |12.5%|25.0%|35.0%




S1( 12345 33 67 1 | 1] 06 [0 0] 0| 8] 2 ]12.5%|25.0%(25.0%
S1|12421 33 68

51112431 34 68| 2 | 5| 1]12| 2 (0| 0]22]| 6 [9.1%|31.8%|36.4%
S1( 12450 34 68 4 | 41 3 [14 1) 0| 0 [26] 7 |15.4%|30.8%(42.3%
S1( 12466 34 68 0| 0] 290 0] 0|11 3 10.0%|0.0%(18.2%
S1( 12474 33 68 5|1 2| 521 1) 1] 0 |[35] 10)14.3%|20.0%(34.3%
S1|12478 33 68| 3 | 74118 0| 0| 0|32 8 [9.4%|31.3%|43.8%
S1|12500 32 69| 2 | 5412211 (0] 0|34 9 [5.9%|20.6%|32.4%
S1{ 12514 33 69 0| 0] O0O[4|0)0]0([4] 1]0.0%|0.0%(0.0%
S1( 12522 34 69 4 1 3109 [0) 0] 0 |[16] 4 125.0%|43.8%(43.8%
S1|12533 31 69| 2| 0[5 ]14|1 0 (1] 0]22] 6 [9.1%]9.1%|31.8%
S1|12541 33 69| 0| O3] 9| 00| 0]12] 3 [0.0%]|0.0%|25.0%
S1{ 12555 32 69| 6 | 2 211 0| 0| 0 [21]| 6 |28.6%|38.1%(47.6%
S1{ 12591 32 7000121381 ]1]0([15] 5 ]0.0%|13.3%(33.3%
S1| 12596 31 700 1 |1 (113 00| 0]16| 4 [6.3%|12.5%|18.8%
S1|12601 31 7010102 ]9|1(0]0]12] 3 [0.0%|0.0%|16.7%
S1|12679 30 71021126 1(0]0]12]| 3 [16-7%|25.0%|41.7%
S1( 12826 30 3417118 2)]0]0([22] 6 |18.2%|50.0%(54.5%
S1( 12833 30 731411220 0] 0 [28] 7 |3.6%|17.9%(21.4%
S1| 12887 30 741 414191 0(1]0]19]| 6 [21.1%|42.1%|47.4%
S1|12889 29 74

S1( 12895 34 74111 0] 3 (19| 0| 1 34 32.4%(32.4%|41.2%
S1( 12913 30 74011 0]0[3[0]0] 0| 4] 1 )25.0%25.0%(25.0%
S1|12955 28 751 6 | 3416 1 (0] 1]30| 8 [20.0%|30.0%|43.3%
S1|12971 28 75

S1( 12972 28 7112 (12(0) 0] 0([16] 4 ]6.3%|12.5%(25.0%
S1( 12987 28 71131 3(12(1)0]0([20] 5 ]5.0%|20.0%(35.0%
S1{ 13054 30 7%6({ 0|1 0]1[3[0)]0]0([4] 1]0.0%|0.0%25.0%
S1| 13058 32 76

S1|13059 30 76| 2 | 3[4 ]11|) 0| 1] 021 6 [9.5%|23.8%|42.9%
S1( 13074 30 7%6({ 0| 0] 1[3[0])0]0([4] 1)0.0%|0.0%f25.0%




S1|13114 29 77
S1| 13135 29 77214106 ] 0] 0| 0(12]| 3 |16.7%|50.0%|50.0%
S1| 13140 28 77213127 1]1]|0([16] 5 |12.5%|31.3%|43.8%
S1|13148 28 7703121160 0] 0([12]| 3 |25.0%41.7%|50.0%
S1| 13162 27 78 4111160 0] 0(12] 3 |33.3%41.7%|50.0%
S1| 13240 26 7911121050 0| 0|8/ 2 |12.5%|37.5%|37.5%
S1]13291 27 791 0(0(0]4]0]0[0f 4] 1]0.0%|0.0%|0.0%
S1| 13295 27 791113114200 ([11] 3 |9.1%|36.4%|45.5%
S1| 13306 31 801 3 |11 90| 0| O0|14] 4 |21.4%|28.6%|35.7%
S1] 13335 26 80 0| 1[0 70|00 8] 2|0.0%|12.5%|12.5%
S1| 13368 30 80
S1| 13425 26 81111 0fO0| 1000 2] 1|50.0%50.0%50.0%
S1| 13457 26 82| 1|1 0[O0 | 30|00 4] 1 |25.0%25.0% 25.0%
S1| 13498 26 821 1| 0[O0 | 3]0 0[O0 4] 1 |25.0%25.0% 25.0%
S1| 13507 25 82
S1]| 13516 26 82| 41 00| 8] 0| 0| O0]|12] 3 |33.3%|33.3%|33.3%
S1] 13519 26 821 0|01 ]3]0 0[O0 4] 1]0.0%|0.0%]|25.0%
S1| 13535 28 83
S1| 13537 24 83
S1| 13656 24 841 0013|000 4] 1]0.0%|0.0%]|25.0%
S1|13719 24 85
5113790 26 86| 0| 20| 20|00 4] 1]|0.0%|50.0%50.0%
S1|13791 25 86
S2| 10017 43 451 0| 22 (12) 0| 0| O |16] 4 | 0.0%|12.5%|25.0%
S2| 12058 34 63 1 | 01O 7] 0] 0| 0 8] 2 |12.5%|12.5%|12.5%
52| 12920 30 74
S2| 13060 29 76| 2 0[O0 60|00 8] 2 |25.0%25.0% 25.0%
52| 13199 32 7 0026|000 8] 2]|0.0%|0.0%|25.0%
52| 13290 26 79




52| 13357 26 80

s2[ 13389 26 81

s2| 13448 27 81

s2| 13451 27 81

s2[ 13619 27 84

s2| 13622 24 84

s2| 13755 24 86

52| 13829 27 87

s2[ 13835 23 87

52| 13920 25 88

s2[ 13923 30 88

s2| 13947 21 88

s2[ 13951 21 88

s1|13804 27 86

52| 13724 24 85

s2[ 13328 27 80 8 25.0%|25.0%|37.5%
s1/ 10840 39 53 13 7.7% [23.1%|30.8%
(

2 3

s1[13235 27 79 4 0.0% | 25.0%| 25.0%
s1|11301 38 56

2| 13744 24 85

52| 12678 32 71 4 0.0% | 0.0% [25.0%




